
 
 
 
 

   

Wabtec Transportation Systems, LLC 
2901 East Lake Road 
Erie, PA. 16531 - USA 
 
www.WabtecCorp.com/Drilling           27FEB2023 
  

GLOBAL SALES 
Oilfield Motor & Control (OMC)  
10035 Tanner Road  
Houston, TX 77041 USA  
Attn:  Jeff Smith / Richard Montegut  
Phone:  +1 713 690 3600  
Email:  jeff@oilfieldmotor.com  
Email:  richard@oilfieldmotor.com 
Web: www.oilfieldmotor.com  
 
N. AMERICA 
Parts Super Center (PSC) 
7555 Woodland Drive, Suite A 
Indianapolis, IN  46278 
T:  800-727-8443  
Email:  sales@pscparts.com 
Web: www.PartsSuperCenter.com  
 
BRAZIL 
Thermo Solutions 
Av. Joao Cabral de Mello Neto, 850/1729 
West Tower, CEO Corporate 
Barra da Tijuca – RJ, CEP 22775 057 
Brazil  
Attn: Marcio Buzzani 
Phone: +5521 (3030) 1491 
Mobile: +55 (21) 9 9314-0784 
Email: buzzani@thermosolutions.com.br 
 
CHINA 
J-Stone Electromechanical Equipment Co., Ltd. 
Rm113, Building 1, Zhongtian Tech Park,  
787 Kanqiao Rd., Pudong 
201315 Shanghai, China 
Attn: Amy Wei 
Phone: +86 21-5160 1860 
Mobile: +86 138 1637 6248 
Email: awei@jsinds.com 
Web: www.jsinds.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EUROPE, MIDDLE EAST, N. AFRICA 
G.I.S. International 
Stapelplein 70 – bus 204 
B-9000 Gent, Belgium 
Attn:  Johan Pepermans 
Phone:  +32 475 932065  
Email:  jpepermans@gisinternational.net 
Web: www.gisinternational.net 
 
G.I.S. International 
Via Giuseppe Garibaldi 72  
50041 Calenzano, Italy  
Attn:  Emiliano Era 
Phone:  +39 055 88 26 232 ext. 222 
Mobile:  +39 345 3695446 
Email:  eera@gisinternational.net 
Web: www.gisinternational.net 
 
INDIA, PAKISTAN, BANGLEDESH 
Elme Solutions Inc.  
40 Blue Ridge Circle  
Plainfield, NJ 07060 USA 
Attn:  Biswajit Sen Gupta 
Phone:  +1 908 397 4527 
Email:  sales@elmesolutions.com 
Web: www.elmesolutions.com  

 
Argo Tech India Pvt. Ltd.    .  
653, 2nd Cross, HMT Layout 
RT Nagar, Bangalore - 560032    
Attn:  Vinay Khanna (Managing Director)   
Phone:  +91-80-23534523 
Mobile:  +91-9945019173 
Email:  vkhanna@argotipl.com 

 
RUSSIA 
NG Energo LLC 
271A Obukhovskoi Oboroni     
Prospect Business Center 
St. Petersburg, Russia 192012 
Attn:  Yan Boyarski     
Phone:  +7 812 3340560   
Email:  boyarski@ngenergo.ru  
Email:  info@ngenergo.ru 
Web: www.ngenergo.ru   

Wabtec Corporation - Authorized Drill Motor Partners 

DISTRIBUTORS (MOTOR PARTS SALES & NEW MOTOR SALES) 

http://www.wabteccorp.com/
mailto:jeff@oilfieldmotor.com
mailto:richard@oilfieldmotor.com
http://www.oilfieldmotor.com/
mailto:sales@pscparts.com
http://www.partssupercenter.com/
http://www.jsinds.com/
mailto:jpepermans@gisinternational.net
http://www.gisinternational.net/
mailto:eera@gisinternational.net
http://www.gisinternational.net/
mailto:sales@elmesolutions.com
http://www.elmesolutions.com/
mailto:vkhanna@argotipl.com
mailto:info@ngenergo.ru
http://www.ngenergo.ru/


 

www.WabtecCorp.com/Drilling   27FEB2023 

 
N. AMERICA  
Globaltech Motor & Controls, Inc. 
525 McCarty St. 
Houston, TX 77029 USA 
Attn:  Fernando Osornia 
Phone:  +1 281 487 9300 
Email:  fernando@globaltechmotors.com   
Web: www.globaltechmotors.com  
 
Evans Enterprises, Inc.  
6707 N. Interstate Drive 
Norman, OK  73069  
Phone:  +1 405 631 1344 
Sales:  Josh Franklin 
 Cell: +1 479 227 0081 

Brooke Duncan (Inside Sales – Ext. 168)   
Email:  josh.franklin@goevans.com  
Email:  brooke.duncan@goevans.com 
Service: Shawn Andrews   
Email: shawn.andrews@goevans.com 
Web: www.goevans.com 
 
Evans Enterprises, Inc.  
201 Industrial Dr,  
Waco, TX 76710  
Phone:  +1 254 772 4710 
Sales:  Josh Franklin  

Cell: +1 479 227 0081 
Brooke Duncan (Inside Sales – See Norman) 

Email:  josh.franklin@goevans.com  
Service: Jerry Boroff   
Email: jerry.boroff@goevans.com 
Web: www.goevans.com 
 
Evans Enterprises, Inc.  
2002 S.W. Blvd. 
Tulsa, OK  74107  
Phone:  +1 918 587 1566 
Sales:  Josh Franklin 
 Cell: +1 479 227 0081  

Brooke Duncan (Inside Sales – See Norman)  
Email:  josh.franklin@goevans.com  
Email:  brooke.duncan@goevans.com 
Service: Owen Wingate   
Email: owen.wingate2@goevans.com 
Web: www.goevans.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MIDDLE EAST 
Intersel Dowding and Mills FZCO 
1232nd Road, Intersel Building 
Jebel Ali Free Zone, Dubai, U.A.E. 
Attn:  James Harris-Dewey 
Phone:  +97 14 883 3661 
Mobile:  +97 156 676 5099 
Email:  james@idm-uae.com   
Web: www.intersel.com 
 
SE ASIA 
Megawatts Engineering Services PTE Ltd  
10 Kian Teck Way 
Singapore 628747 
Attn:  Andrew Koh 
Phone:  (65) 6266 6612 ext. 888 
Email:  andrew.koh@megawatts.com.sg  
Web: www.megawatts.com.sg 
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EUROPE 
Karsten Moholt A/S  
Storebotn 70 
5309 Kleppestø, Norway 
Phone: +47 55 94 34 00 
Phone: +47 93 25 08 00 (24/7 service support) 
Email:  firmapost@kmoas.no   
Web: www.karstenmoholt.com     
 
INDIA 
Saini Heavy Electrical & Engineering Co. PVT LTD 
Plot No E-08, MIDC, Additional Ambernath Industrial Area, 
Anand Nagar, Dist. Thane, 421506 Maharashtra 
INDIA 
Attn: Jaipreet Sing Saini  
Phone: +91 99201 87561 
Email: jaipreet.saini@sainielectricals.com 
Web: www.sainielectricals.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
MIDDLE EAST 
Davies & Mills WLL  
Building 1492, Road 5228, Block 952 
Askar, Ras Zuwayed, Bahrain 
Attn:  Martin Stratford 
Phone:  +973 397 25445 
Email: martin.stratford@d-mills.com  
Web:  www.d-mills.com  
 
Worldwide Power Services FZCO 
Plot S11108 South 
Jebel Ali, Dubai, U.A.E. 
Attn: Vincent D’Sa 
Phone:  +0971 50 4566401 
Email:  vincent@wwps.ae  
Web: www.wwps-dubai.com  
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